
Programme: Pharm. D 

Batch: 2018-19 

Weeks Day Day and Date 
Pharm D Classes 

2018 Batch 
 Pharm D - Faculty 
Activities 2018 Batch 

  

Monday 13 August 2018 Inauguration    

Tuesday 14 August 2018 

Address by Hon'ble VC and  
Registration of Courses 

& Induction Kit Distribution & 
faculty Induction Programme   

Wednesday 15 August 2018 Independence Day   

Thursday 16 August 2018 Induction Programme   

Friday 17 August 2018 Induction Programme   

Saturday 18 August 2018 Induction Programme   

Sunday 19 August 2018     

1 

Monday 20 August 2018 

Classes Commence for 1st 
Semester - Teaching & 

Learning   

Tuesday 21 August 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Wednesday 22 August 2018 Bakrid   

Thursday 23 August 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Friday 24 August 2018 Shri Varamahalakshmi Vrata   

Saturday 25 August 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Sunday 26 August 2018     

2 

Monday 27 August 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Tuesday 28 August 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Wednesday 29 August 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Thursday 30 August 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Friday 31 August 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Saturday 01 September 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Sunday 02 September 2018     

3 

Monday 03 September 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Tuesday 04 September 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Wednesday 05 September 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Thursday 06 September 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Friday 07 September 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Saturday 08 September 2018 Fresher’s Day   

Sunday 09 September 2018     

4 

Monday 10 September 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Tuesday 11 September 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Wednesday 12 September 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Thursday 13 September 2018 Ganesh Chaturthi   

Friday 14 September 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Saturday 15 September 2018 Teaching and Learning   



Sunday 16 September 2018     

5 

Monday 17 September 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Tuesday 18 September 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Wednesday 19 September 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Thursday 20 September 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Friday 21 September 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Saturday 22 September 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Sunday 23 September 2018     

6 

Monday 24 September 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Tuesday 25 September 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Wednesday 26 September 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Thursday 27 September 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Friday 28 September 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Saturday 29 September 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Sunday 30 September 2018     

7 

Monday 01 October 2018 Teaching and Learning SFB-1  

Tuesday 02 October 2018 Gandhi Jayanthi  

Wednesday 03 October 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Thursday 04 October 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Friday 05 October 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Saturday 06 October 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Sunday 07 October 2018     

8 

Monday 08 October 2018 Mahalaya Amavasya   

Tuesday 09 October 2018 First Sessional Examination Assessment  

Wednesday 10 October 2018 First Sessional Examination Assessment  

Thursday 11 October 2018 First Sessional Examination Assessment  

Friday 12 October 2018 First Sessional Examination Assessment  

Saturday 13 October 2018 First Sessional Examination Assessment  

Sunday 14 October 2018     

9 

Monday 15 October 2018 First Sessional Examination Assessment  

Tuesday 16 October 2018 First Sessional Examination Assessment  

Wednesday 17 October 2018 First Sessional Examination Assessment  

Thursday 18 October 2018 Ayudha Pooja  

Friday 19 October 2018 Vijaya Dashami  

Saturday 20 October 2018 Teaching and Learning Assessment 

Sunday 21 October 2018     

10 

Monday 22 October 2018 
Teaching and Learning 

Submission of First 
Sessional Marks 

Tuesday 23 October 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Wednesday 24 October 2018 Teaching and Learning SSCM 

Thursday 25 October 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Friday 26 October 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Saturday 27 October 2018 
Teaching and Learning 

Services to society only 
for 2nd Year   

Sunday 28 October 2018     



11 

Monday 29 October 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Tuesday 30 October 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Wednesday 31 October 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Thursday 01 November 2018 Kannada Rajyotsava   

Friday 02 November 2018 
Teaching and Learning 

Assignment Submission / 
SFB-1  

Saturday 03 November 2018 Teaching and Learning Assessment  

Sunday 04 November 2018     

12 

Monday 05 November 2018 Teaching and Learning Assessment 

Tuesday 06 November 2018 Naraka Chaturdashi  

Wednesday 07 November 2018 Teaching and Learning Assessment 

Thursday 08 November 2018 Bali Padyami  

Friday 09 November 2018 Teaching and Learning Assessment  

Saturday 10 November 2018 Teaching and Learning Assessment  

Sunday 11 November 2018     

13 

Monday 12 November 2018 Teaching and Learning Assessment 

Tuesday 13 November 2018 Teaching and Learning Assessment 

Wednesday 14 November 2018 Teaching and Learning Assessment 

Thursday 15 November 2018 Teaching and Learning Assessment 

Friday 16 November 2018 Teaching and Learning Assessment 

Saturday 17 November 2018 Teaching and Learning Assessment 

Sunday 18 November 2018     

14 

Monday 19 November 2018 
Teaching and Learning 

 Submission of 
Assignment Marks 

Tuesday 20 November 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Wednesday 21 November 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Thursday 22 November 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Friday 23 November 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Saturday 24 November 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Sunday 25 November 2018     

15 

Monday 26 November 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Tuesday 27 November 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Wednesday 28 November 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Thursday 29 November 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Friday 30 November 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Saturday 01 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Sunday 02 December 2018     

16 

Monday 03 December 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Tuesday 04 December 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Wednesday 05 December 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Thursday 06 December 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Friday 07 December 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Saturday 08 December 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Sunday 09 December 2018     

Monday 10 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  



17 

Tuesday 11 December 2018 Teaching and Learning   

Wednesday 12 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Thursday 13 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Friday 14 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Saturday 15 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Sunday 16 December 2018     

18 

Monday 17 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Tuesday 18 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Wednesday 19 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Thursday 20 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Friday 21 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Saturday 22 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Sunday 23 December 2018     

19 

Monday 24 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Tuesday 25 December 2018 Christmas  

Wednesday 26 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Thursday 27 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Friday 28 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Saturday 29 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Sunday 30 December 2018     

20 

Monday 31 December 2018 Teaching and Learning  

Tuesday 01 January 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Wednesday 02 January 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Thursday 03 January 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Friday 04 January 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Saturday 05 January 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Sunday 06 January 2019     

21 

Monday 07 January 2019 Vacation  

Tuesday 08 January 2019 Vacation  

Wednesday 09 January 2019 Vacation  

Thursday 10 January 2019 Vacation  

Friday 11 January 2019 Vacation  

Saturday 12 January 2019 
Vacation 

 

Sunday 13 January 2019   

22 

Monday 14 January 2019 

Vacation 

 

Tuesday 15 January 2019 Makara Sankranthi  

Wednesday 16 January 2019 
Teaching and Learning 

 

Thursday 17 January 2019 
Teaching and Learning 

 

Friday 18 January 2019 Teaching and Learning  



Saturday 19 January 2019 
Teaching and Learning 

 

Sunday 20 January 2019     

23 

Monday 21 January 2019 Second Sessional Examination  Assessment  

Tuesday 22 January 2019 Second Sessional Examination  Assessment  

Wednesday 23 January 2019 Second Sessional Examination  Assessment  

Thursday 24 January 2019 Second Sessional Examination  Assessment  

Friday 25 January 2019 Second Sessional Examination  Assessment  

Saturday 26 January 2019 Republic Day   

Sunday 27 January 2019     

24 

Monday 28 January 2019 Second Sessional Examination  Assessment  

Tuesday 29 January 2019 Second Sessional Examination  Assessment  

Wednesday 30 January 2019 Second Sessional Examination  Assessment  

Thursday 31 January 2019 Teaching and Learning  Assessment 

Friday 01 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  Assessment 

Saturday 02 February 2019 Sports Day  Assessment 

Sunday 03 February 2019     

25 

Monday 04 February 2019 
Teaching and Learning 

Submission of Second 
Sessional Exam Marks 

Tuesday 05 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Wednesday 06 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Thursday 07 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Friday 08 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Saturday 09 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Sunday 10 February 2019     

26 

Monday 11 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Tuesday 12 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Wednesday 13 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Thursday 14 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Friday 15 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Saturday 16 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Sunday 17 February 2019     

27 

Monday 18 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Tuesday 19 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Wednesday 20 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Thursday 21 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Friday 22 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Saturday 23 February 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Sunday 24 February 2019     

28 

Monday 25 February 2019 Teaching and Learning   

Tuesday 26 February 2019 Teaching and Learning   

Wednesday 27 February 2019 Teaching and Learning SSCM 

Thursday 28 February 2019 Teaching and Learning   

Friday 01 March 2019 Cultural Day    

Saturday 02 March 2019 Cultural Day   



Sunday 03 March 2019     

29 

Monday 04 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Tuesday 05 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Wednesday 06 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Thursday 07 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Friday 08 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Saturday 09 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Sunday 10 March 2019     

30 

Monday 11 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Tuesday 12 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Wednesday 13 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Thursday 14 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Friday 15 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Saturday 16 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Sunday 17 March 2019     

31 

Monday 18 March 2019 Teaching and Learning SFB-2 

Tuesday 19 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Wednesday 20 March 2019 Holi  

Thursday 21 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Friday 22 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Saturday 23 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Sunday 24 March 2019    

32 

Monday 25 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Tuesday 26 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Wednesday 27 March 2019 Teaching and Learning  

Thursday 28 March 2019 Third Sessional Examination Assessment 

Friday 29 March 2019 Third Sessional Examination Assessment 

Saturday 30 March 2019 Third Sessional Examination Assessment 

Sunday 31 March 2019    

33 

Monday 01 April 2019 Third Sessional Examination Assessment 

Tuesday 02 April 2019 Third Sessional Examination Assessment 

Wednesday 03 April 2019 Third Sessional Examination Assessment 

Thursday 04 April 2019 Third Sessional Examination Assessment 

Friday 05 April 2019 Third Sessional Examination Assessment 

Saturday 06 April 2019 Chandramana Ugadi   

Sunday 07 April 2019     

34 

Monday 08 April 2019 Fourth Sessional Examination Assessment 

Tuesday 09 April 2019 Fourth Sessional Examination Assessment 

Wednesday 10 April 2019 Fourth Sessional Examination Assessment 

Thursday 11 April 2019 Fourth Sessional Examination Assessment 

Friday 12 April 2019 Fourth Sessional Examination Assessment 

Saturday 13 April 2019 
Fourth Sessional Examination 

Submission of Third 
Sessional Exam Marks / 

Assessment 

Sunday 14 April 2019     



35 

Monday 15 April 2019 Fourth Sessional Examination Assessment 

Tuesday 16 April 2019 Fourth Sessional Examination Assessment 

Wednesday 17 April 2019 Study Holidays Assessment 

Thursday 18 April 2019 Study Holidays Assessment 

Friday 19 April 2019 Good Friday   

Saturday 20 April 2019 Study Holidays Assessment 

Sunday 21 April 2019     

36 

Monday 22 April 2019 Study Holidays 
Submission of Fourth 
Sessional Exam Marks  

Tuesday 23 April 2019 Study Holidays   

Wednesday 24 April 2019 Study Holidays   

Thursday 25 April 2019 Study Holidays   

Friday 26 April 2019 Study Holidays   

Saturday 27 April 2019 Study Holidays 

Finalisation of Component 
1 Marks (Sessional & 
Assignments) Finalisation 
of Attendance 
Announcement of 
Eligibility List Issue of 
Admission Card for Year 
End Examination  

Sunday 28 April 2019     

37 

Monday 29 April 2019 Study Holidays   

Tuesday 30 April 2019 Study Holidays   

Wednesday 01 May 2019 May Day   

Thursday 02 May 2019 Study Holidays   

Friday 03 May 2019 Study Holidays   

Saturday 04 May 2019 Study Holidays   

Sunday 05 May 2019     

38 

Monday 06 May 2019 Study Holidays  

Tuesday 07 May 2019 Study Holidays  

Wednesday 08 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 

Thursday 09 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 

Friday 10 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 

Saturday 11 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 

Sunday 12 May 2019     

39 

Monday 13 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 

Tuesday 14 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 

Wednesday 15 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 

Thursday 16 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 

Friday 17 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 

Saturday 18 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 

Sunday 19 May 2019     

40 
Monday 20 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 

Tuesday 21 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 

Wednesday 22 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 



Thursday 23 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 

Friday 24 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 

Saturday 25 May 2019 Year End Examinations Assessment 

Sunday 26 May 2019     

41 

Monday 27 May 2019 
Year End Examinations 

Assessment / Preparation 
of SAB Records 

Tuesday 28 May 2019 
Year End Examinations 

Assessment / Preparation 
of SAB Records 

Wednesday 29 May 2019 
Year End Examinations 

Assessment / Preparation 
of SAB Records 

Thursday 30 May 2019 
Year End Examinations 

Assessment / Preparation 
of SAB Records 

Friday 31 May 2019 
Year End Examinations 

Assessment / Preparation 
of SAB Records 

Saturday 01 June 2019 
Year End Examinations 

Assessment / Preparation 
of SAB Records 

Sunday 02 June 2019     

42 

Monday 03 June 2019 
Year End Examinations 

Assessment / Preparation 
of SAB Records 

Tuesday 04 June 2019 
Year End Examinations 

Assessment / Preparation 
of SAB Records 

OL 05 June 2019 Kutub – E - Ramzan  

Thursday 06 June 2019 
Year End Examinations 

Assessment / Preparation 
of SAB Records 

Friday 07 June 2019 
Year End Examinations 

Assessment / Preparation 
of SAB Records 

Saturday 08 June 2019 
Year End Examinations 

Assessment / Preparation 
of SAB Records 

Sunday 09 June 2019    

43 

Monday 10 June 2019 Vacation 
Preparation of SAB 
Records 

Tuesday 11 June 2019 Vacation 
Preparation of SAB 
Records 

Wednesday 12 June 2019 Vacation 
Preparation of SAB 
Records 

Thursday 13 June 2019 Vacation 
Preparation of SAB 
Records 

Friday 14 June 2019 Vacation 
Preparation of SAB 
Records 

Saturday 15 June 2019 Vacation 
Preparation of SAB 
Records 

Sunday 16 June 2019     

44 
Monday 17 June 2019 Vacation 

Moderation of SAB 
documents by External 
Examiners 

Tuesday 18 June 2019 Vacation 

Moderation of SAB 
documents by External 
Examiners 



Wednesday 19 June 2019 Vacation 

Moderation of SAB 
documents by External 
Examiners 

Thursday 20 June 2019 Vacation 

Moderation of SAB 
documents by External 
Examiners 

Friday 21 June 2019 Vacation SAB and PAB Meeting 

Saturday 22 June 2019 Vacation 
YEE Results 
Announcement 

Sunday 23 June 2019     

45 

Monday 24 June 2019 Remedial Classes/ Vacation   

Tuesday 25 June 2019 Remedial Classes/ Vacation   

Wednesday 26 June 2019 Remedial Classes/ Vacation   

Thursday 27 June 2019 Remedial Classes/ Vacation   

Friday 28 June 2019 Remedial Classes/ Vacation   

Saturday 29 June 2019 Remedial Classes/ Vacation   

Sunday 30 June 2019     

46 

Monday 01 July 2019 Remedial Classes/ Vacation  

Tuesday 02 July 2019 Remedial Classes/ Vacation  

Wednesday 03 July 2019 Remedial Classes/ Vacation  

Thursday 04 July 2019 Remedial Classes/ Vacation  

Friday 05 July 2019 Remedial Classes/ Vacation  

Saturday 06 July 2019 Remedial Classes/ Vacation  

Sunday 07 July 2019     

47 

Monday 08 July 2019 Supplementary Exam  

Tuesday 09 July 2019 Supplementary Exam  

Wednesday 10 July 2019 Supplementary Exam  

Thursday 11 July 2019 Supplementary Exam  

Friday 12 July 2019 Supplementary Exam  

Saturday 13 July 2019 Supplementary Exam  

Sunday 14 July 2019     

48 

Monday 15 July 2019 Supplementary Exam 
Faculty Development 

Programme(FDP) Batch - 1 

Tuesday 16 July 2019 Supplementary Exam FDP 

Wednesday 17 July 2019 Supplementary Exam FDP 

Thursday 18 July 2019 Supplementary Exam FDP 

Friday 19 July 2019 Supplementary Exam FDP 

Saturday 20 July 2019 Supplementary Exam FDP 

Sunday 21 July 2019     

49 

Monday 22 July 2019 Supplementary Exam 
Faculty Development 

Programme(FDP) Batch - 2 

Tuesday 23 July 2019 Supplementary Exam FDP 

Wednesday 24 July 2019 Supplementary Exam FDP 

Thursday 25 July 2019 Supplementary Exam FDP 

Friday 26 July 2019 Supplementary Exam FDP 

Saturday 27 July 2019 Supplementary Exam FDP 



Sunday 28 July 2019     

50 

Monday 29 July 2019 Supplementary Exam  

Tuesday 30 July 2019 Supplementary Exam  

Wednesday 31 July 2019 Supplementary Exam  

Thursday 01 August 2019 
Commencement of next 

Academic Year  

Friday 02 August 2019 Teaching & Learning  

Saturday 03 August 2019 Teaching & Learning  

Sunday 04 August 2019     

51 

Monday 05 August 2019 Teaching & Learning Assessment 

Tuesday 06 August 2019 Teaching & Learning Assessment 

Wednesday 07 August 2019 Teaching & Learning Assessment 

Thursday 08 August 2019 Teaching & Learning Assessment 

Friday 09 August 2019 Teaching & Learning Assessment 

Saturday 10 August 2019 Teaching & Learning Assessment 

Sunday 11 August 2019   

01st August 2019 - Commencement of next Academic Year 
    


